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Price List

Beef

Grass Yed Wagyu Ribeye
Wagyu Flat Iron

Fillet

T-Bone

Rib Roast on bone

40+ Day Dry Aged T=Dbone
Ox Tail

Bone-in Ribeye

Brisket

Lean Minced beef

Beef Skewers

Grass Fed beef Burger
40+ Day Aged Rib Roast
Pavilion Road Burger (Chelsea exclusive)
Beef Shin

Baby Back Ribs

British Wagyu burger
Tomahawk Steak

Onglet

Marrow Bones

Chuck

Davette

Dry Aged Topside

Rump

F¥lat Iron

Dry Aged House Ribeye
Dry Aged House Girloin
40 Day Aged Sirloin

40 Day Aged Rump

40 Day Dry Aged Ribeye
Maverick Burger

0Ox Cheeks

o5 Day Aged T-Dbone

65+ Day Aged Beef Rib Roast
40 Day+ Aged Ribeye
British Short Ribs

45 Day Aged Sirloin
beef Sausage

*Prices are subject to change

£59.99/kg
£31.99kg
£59.99/kg
£28.99/kg
£28.99/kg
£29.99/kg
£9.99/kg
£33.99/kg
£12.99/kg
£11.99/kg
£34.99/kg
£2.99 each
£32.99/kg
£3.99 each
£9.99/kg
£7.99/kg
£3.99 each
£35.99/kg
£15.99/kg
£5.00/kg
£11.99/kg
£16.99/kg
£18.99/kg
£24.99/kg
£15.99/kg
£38.99/kg
£36.99kg
£39.99/kg
£27.99/kg
£39.99/kg
£2.99 each
£10.99/kg
£34.99/kg
£39.99/kg
£39.99/kg
£9.99/kg
£39.99/kg
£11.99/kg



Chicken

Chicken Breast

Chicken Leg

Chicken Thigh

Chicken Drumstick
Chicken Wings

Packington Whole Chicken
Marinated Drumsticks
Marinated Chicken Wings
Sweet Italian Skewers
Thail Chicken Skewers

¥lat Iron Chicken

Chicken Carcass

Chicken Breast Schnitzel
Boneless Whole Chicken
Spatchcock Spring Chicken
Label Anglais ¥ree Range Chicken
Plain Chicken Sausage

Lamb

New Season Lamb Shoulder
Lamb Shank

New Season Lamb Leg Bone-In
New Season Lamb Chops

New Season Lamb Rack

Lamb Kidney

New Season Boneless Lamb Shoulder
Lamb Neck Skewers

Lamb Neck Fillet

Spicy Lamb Koftas

New Season Boneless Lamb Leg
Minted Lamb burger

New Season Lamb Cutlets
Rosemary Infused bButterfly Lamb Leg
Lamb Merguez Sausage

Lamb's Liver

Lamb Noisette

New Season Lamb Noisette
Lamb backstrap

Lamb Scrag Ind Chops

Lamb Shoulder

Lamb Shoulder Boneless

Lamb Leg

Lamb Leg Boneless

Lamb Rack

Lamb Chops

Lamb Cutlets

*Prices are subject to change

£17.99/kg
£8.99/kg
£12.99/kg
£5.99/kg
£3.99/kg
£8.49/kg
£6.99/kg
£4.99/kg
£18.99/kg
£18.99/kg
£2.99 each
£0.50 each
£22.99/kg
£12.99/kg
£10.99/kg
£8.49/kg
£11.99/kg

£13.99/kg
£13.99/kg
£19.99/kg
£21.99/kg
£31.99/kg
£0.35/kg
£15.99/kg
£19.99/kg
£18.99/kg
£1.50 each
£20.99/kg
£1.99 each
£37.99kg
£22.99/kg
£12.99/kg
£5.00/kg
£37.99kg
£40.99/kg
£53.99/kg
£7.99/kg
£11.99/kg
£14.99/kg
£17.99 /kg
£19.99/kg
£29.99/kg
£19.99/kg
£36.99/kg

Pork

Pork Chops

Pork Loin Joint Bone-In

Pork Loin Joint Boneless

Pork Belly

Pork Tenderloin

Pork Shoulder Boneless

Pork Steaks

Pork Ribs

Marinated Pork Ribs

Pig's Cheeks

F¥ree Range Pork Rack

Pork Shoulder Bone-In

Doreen's Black Pudding

Fruit Pig Black Pudding

Collar Steaks

Pork Belly Strips

Iberico Pork Chops

Free Range Unsmoked back bacon
F¥ree Range Smoked back bacon
¥ree Range Smoked Streaky Bacon

¥ree Range Unsmoked Streaky Bacon

Pork Sausages

£11.99/kg
£11.99/kg
£12.99/kg
£9.99/kg
£16.99/kg
£10.99/kg
£13.99/kg
£8.99/kg
£9.99/kg
£9.99/kg
£11.99/kg
£7.99 each
£8.99/kg
£15.99 each
£15.99/kg
£11.99/kg
£29.99 each
£16.99/kg
£16.99/kg
£16.49/kg
£16.49/kg
£10.99/kg

Cambridge, Italian, Kids, Lincolnshire Chipolata, O1d English, Fresh Chorizo, Smog Rocket, Maple Syrup,

Honey Mustard, Hot Italian, Sage and Apple, Csabal

Rose Veal

Rose Veal Meatballs
Rose Veal Chop

Rose Veal Osso Bucco
Rose Veal Calves Liver
Rose Veal Yore Rib
Rose Veal Tenderloin
Rose Veal Iiscalopes

Duck

Creedy Carver Whole Roasting Duck
Creedy Carver Duck breasts
Creedy Carver Duck Legs

Game (Seasonal)

Wild Pheasant
Wild Mallard
Wild Partridge
Wild Rabbit
Diced Venison

*Prices are subject to change

£1.50 each
£29.99/kg
£18.99/kg
£27.99/kg
£32.99'kg
£62.99/kg
£32.99/kg

£9.99/kg
£27.99/kg
£10.99/kg

£5.49 each
£7.50 each
£5.50 each
£6.50 each

£14.99/kg



Pre=-Packed

Hartland Authentic Melton Mowbray Pork Pie (Small)
Hartland Authentic Melton Mowbray Pork Pie (Large)

Chicken, bacon and Leek Pie
Shepherd's Pie

Cottage Pie

Trealy ¥arm Salami

Big Apple ¥rank Juniors

Trealy ¥arm Semi-Cured Sausages

Cobble Lane Cured Salami
Cobble Lane Cured Nduja
Trealy Farm Pancetta

Dan Hull Home Cooked Ham
John Ross Kiln Roasted Salmon
Confit Duck Legs

Raging bull biltong

Dan Hull Chicken Liver Parfait
Dan Hull Country Pate

Dan Hull Burnham Herb Pate
Smally's Chilli Biltong
Smally's Plain biltong

Scotch Bgg

Sausage Roll

Smoked Garlic

Condiments

Newton & Pott:

Cranberry Port & Orange

lMango Salsa Chutney
Caramelised Red Onion Chutney
Tamarillo Chutney

Feijoa Chutney

Gin Pickled Cucumber

Posh Piccalilli

Zatar Pickled Cauliflower
beetroot

Pairie Fire:
BBG Sauce
BBG Rub

Gran Luchito:

Mayo

Smoked Chilli Pickle
Salsa

Chilli Paste

*Prices are subject to change

£3.50 each
£5.50 each
£14.95/kg
£8.50/kg
£8.50/kg
£5.50/kg
£5.75 each
£5.00 /kg
£45.00/kg
£40.00/kg
£30.99/kg
£27.00 /kg
£5.50/kg
£10.00 each
£3.75 each
£4.99 each
£3.99 each
£3.99 each
£4.00 each
£4.50 each
£2.95 each
£2.50 each
£2.50 each

£4.25 each
£5.00 each
£4.80 each
£5.90 each
£5.70 each
£5.50 each
£5.50 each
£5.50 each
£5.50 each

£6.00 each
£3.50 each

£5.50 each
£4.50 each
£4.50 each
£4.50 each

Condiments

Stockyard:
Memphis Red
Hot Dog Relish

Cherry Tree:
Horseradish Sauce

Tomato & Caramelised Onion Chutney
Sweet Garlic Pickle with Nigella Seeds

Tubby Tom's:
Ghost Town
Scoprion Slammer
Death Dust
Smokey Schweet
The Squealer

Catsup - Tomato Ketchup

McClures Large Pickles
Genuous Sauces
1y Olive 01l

Love Pickle:
Medium Chilli
Hot Chilli
Extra Hot Chilli
Super Hot Chilli

Lumpwood Charcoal

*Prices are subject to change

£6.50 each
£5.50 each

£3.75 each
£4.75 each
£4.75 each

£5.50 each
£5.99 each
£6.99 each
£4.50 each
£4.50 each

£5.50 each
£9.00 each

£5.50 each
£12.50 each

£5.50 each
£5.99 each
£6.99 each
£4.50 each

£7.99 each



