

Price List

$\underline{\mathtt{Beef}}$

Grass Fed Wagyu Ribeye	£ 59 . 99/kg
Wagyu Flat Iron	£ 31.99/kg
Fillet	£59.99/kg
T-Bone	£28.99/kg
Rib Roast on Bone	£28.99/kg
40+ Day Dry Aged T-Bone	£29.99/kg
Ox Tail	£ 9.99/kg
Bone-in Ribeye	£33.99/kg
Brisket	£12.99/kg
Lean Minced Beef	£11.99/kg
Beef Skewers	£34.99/kg
Grass Fed Beef Burger	£ 2.99 each
	£32.99/kg
40+ Day Aged Rib Roast Pavilion Road Burger (Chelsea exclusive)	£3.99 each
Beef Shin	£ 9.99/kg
	£7.99/k g
Baby Back Ribs	£ 3.99 each
British Wagyu Burger Tomahawk Steak	
	£ 35.99/kg £ 15.99/kg
Onglet Marrow Bones	£ 5.00/kg
	·
Chuck	£ 11.99/kg
Bavette Draw A mad Manaida	£ 16.99/kg
Dry Aged Topside	£ 18.99/kg
Rump	£ 24.99/kg
Flat Iron	£ 15.99/kg
Dry Aged House Ribeye	£ 38.99/kg
Dry Aged House Sirloin	£ 36.99/kg
40 Day Aged Sirloin	£39.99/kg
40 Day Aged Rump	£27.99/kg
40 Day Dry Aged Ribeye	£ 39.99/kg
Maverick Burger	£ 2.99 each
Ox Cheeks	£ 10.99/kg
55 Day Aged T-Bone	£ 34.99/kg
65+ Day Aged Beef Rib Roast	£ 39.99/kg
40 Day+ Aged Ribeye	£ 39.99/kg
British Short Ribs	£ 9.99/kg
45 Day Aged Sirloin	£39.99/kg
Beef Sausage	£ 11 . 99/kg

Chicken	Pork

Chicken		<u>Pork</u>	
Chicken Breast	£ 17 . 99/kg	Pork Chops	£ 11 . 99/kg
Chicken Leg	£ 8.99/kg	Pork Loin Joint Bone-In	£ 11 . 99/kg
Chicken Thigh	£ 12 . 99/kg	Pork Loin Joint Boneless	£ 12 . 99/kg
Chicken Drumstick	£ 5.99/kg	Pork Belly	£ 9.99/kg
Chicken Wings	£ 3.99/kg	Pork Tenderloin	£ 16 . 99/kg
Packington Whole Chicken	£ 8.49/kg	Pork Shoulder Boneless	£ 10 . 99/kg
Marinated Drumsticks	£ 6.99/kg	Pork Steaks	£ 13.99/kg
Marinated Chicken Wings	£4. 99/kg	Pork Ribs	£ 8.99/kg
Sweet Italian Skewers	£ 18 . 99/kg	Marinated Pork Ribs	£ 9.99/kg
Thai Chicken Skewers	£ 18 . 99/kg	Pig's Cheeks	£ 9.99/kg
Flat Iron Chicken	£2.99 each	Free Range Pork Rack	£ 11.99/kg
Chicken Carcass	£ 0.50 each	Pork Shoulder Bone-In	£ 7.99 each
Chicken Breast Schnitzel	£ 22 . 99/kg	Doreen's Black Pudding	£ 8.99/kg
Boneless Whole Chicken	£ 12 . 99/kg	Fruit Pig Black Pudding	£15.99 each
Spatchcock Spring Chicken	£ 10.99/kg	Collar Steaks	£ 15 . 99/kg
Label Anglais Free Range Chicken	£ 8.49/kg	Pork Belly Strips	£ 11 . 99/kg
Plain Chicken Sausage	£ 11.99/kg	Iberico Pork Chops	£29.99 each
	-1100/116	Free Range Unsmoked Back Bacon	£ 16.99/kg
		Free Range Smoked Back Bacon	£ 16 . 99/kg
<u>Lamb</u>		Free Range Smoked Streaky Bacon	£ 16 .4 9/kg
		Free Range Unsmoked Streaky Bacon	£ 16 .4 9/kg
New Season Lamb Shoulder	£ 13 . 99/kg	Pork Sausages	£ 10 . 99/kg
Lamb Shank	£ 13 . 99/kg	Cambridge, Italian, Kids, Lincolnshire Chipolata, Old English, Fresh Chorizo, Smog Roc	
New Season Lamb Leg Bone-In	£ 19.99/kg	Honey Mustard, Hot Italian, Sage and Apple, Csabai	
New Season Lamb Chops	£ 21 . 99/kg		
New Season Lamb Rack	£ 31.99/kg		
Lamb Kidney	£ 0.35/kg	Rose Veal	
New Season Boneless Lamb Shoulder	£ 15 . 99/kg		0
Lamb Neck Skewers	£ 19 . 99/kg	Rose Veal Meatballs	£1.50 each
Lamb Neck Fillet	£ 18 . 99/kg	Rose Veal Chop	£ 29 . 99/kg
Spicy Lamb Koftas	£ 1.50 each	Rose Veal Osso Bucco	£ 18.99/kg
New Season Boneless Lamb Leg	£ 20 . 99/kg	Rose Veal Calves Liver	£ 27 . 99/kg
Minted Lamb Burger	£ 1.99 each	Rose Veal Fore Rib	£ 32 . 99/kg
New Season Lamb Cutlets	£ 37 . 99/kg	Rose Veal Tenderloin	£ 62 . 99/kg
Rosemary Infused Butterfly Lamb Leg	£ 22 . 99/kg	Rose Veal Escalopes	£ 32 . 99/kg
Lamb Merguez Sausage	£ 12 . 99/kg		
Lamb's Liver	£ 5.00/kg	<u>Duck</u>	
Lamb Noisette	£ 37 . 99/kg		
New Season Lamb Noisette	£ 40 . 99/kg	Creedy Carver Whole Roasting Duck	£ 9 . 99/kg
Lamb Backstrap	£ 53 . 99/kg	Creedy Carver Duck Breasts	£ 27 . 99/kg
Lamb Scrag End Chops	£ 7.99/kg	Creedy Carver Duck Legs	£ 10 . 99/kg
Lamb Shoulder	£ 11 . 99/kg		
Lamb Shoulder Boneless	£ 14 . 99/kg	Game (Seasonal)	
Lamb Leg	£ 17 . 99 /kg	damo (ocasonar)	
Lamb Leg Boneless	£ 19 . 99/kg	Wild Pheasant	£ 5.49 each
Lamb Rack	£ 29 . 99/kg	Wild Mallard	£7.5 0 each
Lamb Chops	£ 19 . 99/kg	Wild Partridge	£ 5.50 each
Lamb Cutlets	£ 36 . 99/kg	Wild Rabbit	£ 6.50 each
	. •	Diced Venison	£ 14 99/kg

Game (Seasonal)

Wild Pheasant	£ 5.49 each
Wild Mallard	£7. 50 each
Wild Partridge	£ 5.50 each
Wild Rabbit	£ 6.50 each
Diced Venison	£ 14.99/kg

*Prices are subject to change *Prices are subject to change

Pre-Packed		Condiments	
Hartland Authentic Melton Mowbray Pork Pie (Small)	£ 3.50 each	Stockyard:	
Hartland Authentic Melton Mowbray Pork Pie (Large)	£ 5.50 each	Memphis Red	£ 6.50 each
Chicken, Bacon and Leek Pie	£ 14 . 95/kg	Hot Dog Relish	£ 5.50 each
Shepherd's Pie	£ 8 . 50/kg		
Cottage Pie	£ 8.50/kg	Cherry Tree:	
Trealy Farm Salami	£ 5 . 50/kg	Horseradish Sauce	£ 3.75 each
Big Apple Frank Juniors	£ 5.75 each	Tomato & Caramelised Onion Chutney	£4.7 5 each
Trealy Farm Semi-Cured Sausages	£ 5.00 /kg	Sweet Garlic Pickle with Nigella Seeds	£4.7 5 each
Cobble Lane Cured Salami	£ 45 . 00/kg	C	
Cobble Lane Cured Nduja	£ 40 . 00/kg	Tubby Tom's:	
Trealy Farm Pancetta	£ 30 . 99/kg	Ghost Town	£ 5.50 each
Dan Hull Home Cooked Ham	£ 27.00 /kg	Scoprion Slammer	£ 5.99 each
John Ross Kiln Roasted Salmon	£ 5 . 50/kg	Death Dust	£ 6.99 each
Confit Duck Legs	£ 10.00 each	Smokey Schweet	£4. 50 each
Raging Bull Biltong	£ 3.75 each	The Squealer	£4. 50 each
Dan Hull Chicken Liver Parfait	£4. 99 each	•	
Dan Hull Country Pate	£ 3.99 each	Catsup - Tomato Ketchup	£ 5.50 each
Dan Hull Burnham Herb Pate	£ 3.99 each		
Smally's Chilli Biltong	£4. 00 each	McClures Large Pickles	£ 9.00 each
Smally's Plain Biltong	£4. 50 each	Genuous Sauces	£ 5.50 each
Scotch Egg	£ 2.95 each	My Olive Oil	£ 12.50 each
Sausage Roll	£ 2.50 each		
Smoked Garlic	£ 2.50 each	Love Pickle:	
		Medium Chilli	£ 5.50 each
		Hot Chilli	£ 5.99 each
Condiments		Extra Hot Chilli	£ 6.99 each
CONCINENCE		Super Hot Chilli	£4. 50 each

Newton & Pott:

Cranberry Port & Orange	£4. 25 each
Mango Salsa Chutney	£ 5.00 each
Caramelised Red Onion Chutney	£4. 80 each
Tamarillo Chutney	£ 5.90 each
Feijoa Chutney	£ 5.70 each
Gin Pickled Cucumber	£ 5.50 each
Posh Piccalilli	£ 5.50 each
Zatar Pickled Cauliflower	£ 5.50 each
Beetroot	£ 5.50 each

Pairie Fire:

BBQ Sauce	£ 6.00 each
BBQ Rub	£ 3.50 each

Gran Luchito:

Mayo	£ 5.50 each
Smoked Chilli Pickle	£4.5 0 each
Salsa	£4.5 0 each
Chilli Paste	£4.5 0 each

*Prices are subject to change

Lumpwood Charcoal

£7.99 each